Area Code

1800

1810

MORENCI UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

MORENCI UNIFIED SCHOOL #18

County

Education Equalization
Morenci Unified School #18
Gila Institute for Technology
Public Health Service District
Flood Control District

Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

County

Education Equalization

Town of Clifton

Morenci Unified School #18
Gila Institute for Technology
Public Health Service District
Flood Control District

Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

2021 TAX RATES

State
Primary Aid Secondary

0.7353

0.4263

1.9641 0.9269
0.0500
0.2500
0.2206
0.0047

3.1257 0.5253

0.7353

0.4263

4.1155

1.9641 0.9269
0.0500
0.2500
0.2206
0.0047

7.2412 0.5253

Combined
Real

3.6510

7.7665

Personal
Secondary

0.3047

0.3047

Combined
Personal

3.4304

7.5459



Area Code

0200

0220

0230

DUNCAN UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST #2

County

Education Equalization
Duncan Unified School #2
Gila Institute for Technology
Public Health Service District
Flood Control District

Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

County

Education Equalization

Town of Duncan

Duncan Unified School #2
Gila Institute for Technology
Public Health Service District
Flood Control District
Duncan Rural Fire District
Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

County

Education Equalization
Duncan Unified School #2
Gila Institute for Technology
Public Health Service District
Flood Control District
Duncan Rural Fire District
Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

OTHER TAXES

Franklin Irrigation Dist (special dist)

2021 TAX RATES

State
Primary Aid Secondary

0.7353

0.4263

5.4967 1.6700 1.7049
0.0500
0.2500
0.2206
0.0047

6.6583 2.2302

0.7353

0.4263

0.9371

5.4967 1.6700 1.7049
0.0500
0.2500
0.2206
2.0498
0.0047

7.5954 4.2800

0.7353

0.4263

5.4967 1.6700 1.7049
0.0500
0.2500
0.2206
2.0498
0.0047

6.6583 4.2800
9.0000

DUNCAN UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Combined
Real

8.8885

11.8754

10.9383

Personal
Secondary

2.0096

4.0594

4.0594

Combined
Personal

8.6679

11.6548

10.7177



Area Code

2200

BLUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2021 TAX RATES

BLUE ELEMENTARY #22
County

Education Equalization

Blue School #22

Public Health Service District
Flood Control District

Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

Primary

0.7353
0.4263
4.0800

5.2416

State
Aid

1.6700

1.6700

Secondary

0.2500
0.2206
0.0047
0.4753

Combined
Real

5.7169

Personal
Secondary

0.2547

Combined
Personal

5.4963



Area Code

4500

EAGLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2021 TAX RATES

EAGLE ELEMENTARY #45

County

Education Equalization
Eagle School #45 QTR
Public Health Service District
Flood Control District

Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

Primary

0.7353
0.4263
1.7694

2.9310

State
Aid

0.8350

0.8350

Secondary

0.2500
0.2206
0.0047
0.4753

Combined
Real

3.4063

Personal
Secondary

0.2547

Combined
Personal

3.1857
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