MORENCI UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 2021 TAX RATES

Area Code		Primary	State Aid	Secondary	Combined Real	Personal Secondary	Combined Personal
	MORENCI UNIFIED SCHOOL #18						
1800	County	0.7353					
	Education Equalization	0.4263					
	Morenci Unified School #18	1.9641	0.9269				
	Gila Institute for Technology			0.0500			
	Public Health Service District			0.2500			
	Flood Control District			0.2206			
	Fire District Assistance			0.0047			
	COMBINED RATES	3.1257		0.5253	3.6510	0.3047	3.4304
1810	County	0.7353					
	Education Equalization	0.4263					
	Town of Clifton	4.1155					
	Morenci Unified School #18	1.9641	0.9269				
	Gila Institute for Technology			0.0500			
	Public Health Service District			0.2500			
	Flood Control District			0.2206			
	Fire District Assistance			0.0047			
	COMBINED RATES	7.2412		0.5253	7.7665	0.3047	7.5459

DUNCAN UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 2021 TAX RATES

Area Code		Primary	State Aid	Secondary	Combined Real	Personal Secondary	Combined Personal
	DUNCAN UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST #2						
0200	County	0.7353					
	Education Equalization	0.4263					
	Duncan Unified School #2	5.4967	1.6700	1.7049			
	Gila Institute for Technology			0.0500			
	Public Health Service District			0.2500			
	Flood Control District			0.2206			
	Fire District Assistance			0.0047			
	COMBINED RATES	6.6583		2.2302	8.8885	2.0096	8.6679
0220	County	0.7353					
	Education Equalization	0.4263					
	Town of Duncan	0.9371					
	Duncan Unified School #2	5.4967	1.6700	1.7049			
	Gila Institute for Technology			0.0500			
	Public Health Service District			0.2500			
	Flood Control District			0.2206			
	Duncan Rural Fire District			2.0498			
	Fire District Assistance			0.0047			
	COMBINED RATES	7.5954		4.2800	11.8754	4.0594	11.6548
0230	County	0.7353					
	Education Equalization	0.4263					
	Duncan Unified School #2	5.4967	1.6700	1.7049			
	Gila Institute for Technology			0.0500			
	Public Health Service District			0.2500			
	Flood Control District			0.2206			
	Duncan Rural Fire District			2.0498			
	Fire District Assistance			0.0047			
	COMBINED RATES	6.6583		4.2800	10.9383	4.0594	10.7177
	OTHER TAXES						
	Franklin Irrigation Dist (special dist)			9.0000			

BLUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2021 TAX RATES

		State			Combined	Personal	Combined
Area Code		Primary	Aid	Secondary	Real	Secondary	Personal
	BLUE ELEMENTARY #22						
2200	County	0.7353					
	Education Equalization	0.4263					
	Blue School #22	4.0800	1.6700				
	Public Health Service District			0.2500			
	Flood Control District			0.2206			
	Fire District Assistance			0.0047			
	COMBINED RATES	5.2416	1.6700	0.4753	5.7169	0.2547	5.4963

EAGLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2021 TAX RATES

		State			Combined	Personal	Combined
Area Code		Primary	Aid	Secondary	Real	Secondary	Personal
	EAGLE ELEMENTARY #45						
4500	County	0.7353					
	Education Equalization	0.4263					
	Eagle School #45 QTR	1.7694	0.8350				
	Public Health Service District			0.2500			
	Flood Control District			0.2206			
	Fire District Assistance			0.0047			
	COMBINED RATES	2.9310	0.8350	0.4753	3.4063	0.2547	3.1857